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No. 11.—Liste des actionnaires de la Banque du Peuple, etc.

—

(Cmtinuation.)

Laflamme, Amable
Latour,Mme Justine Ricard.

Laing, Mrs.

Levy, CE
Levy, Joseph
Louis, Joseph
Lapierre, André
LeMoine, L. J. Bte

Lane, W. F. et son épouse .

.

Learmont, William
LeBonthillier, Edward
LeBoutliillier, Chas
Lachapelle, Mme P
Mabot, Prudent ...

Massue, Aimé
Montigny, C. T
Z. Mairand •

Marier., Amcble
Masson, Damase
Mattice, William

Mathews, F. B
Monk, S. W
Molson, W. M
Moss, Lawrence
Montmarquet, A. E
Millar, Mlle Margaret ...

Masson, J VV. A. R
Morton, Robert

Musson, Thomas
Masson, Dame Ve. Jos

Morrogh, Mlle Ann M
Moss, Brothers

Masson, Alfr-.d

McKinnon, Wm
Moraud, J. B
Montenach, Théodore

Massi; a, G. A
Mead, Joseph H
Mackenzie, Hen'-y

McDonald, Archibald

McKenzie, Peler, saches, do

McUean, John
Mcintosh, Doutvld

McLean, Jnhn

McDonald, Mme Andrew S..

McCriuik, Neil

McCrank , Bridget .

.

McCrank, Klizabeth

MoGill, Wm
Nyo, R. S
Nye, Thomns
Nyo, F. etB
Newton, Mrs. Samuel

Prentioe, Edward
Parent, Etienne

Pominvillo, Frantjois

Pinsonneuult, Altrud

5

20
20
148
3

32
12
60
30
68
18

16

43
60
96
40
4
2
80
10
38
6

136
45
60
2
88
20
10

118
49
8
24
224
16

41

25
256
19

104

40
68
72
13

12
4

8
8
40
10
80

28(-

32
!H

80
40
10

40

je 8.

62 10
250
250
1850
37 10

400
150
625
375
850
200
200
537 10
750
1200
500
50
25

1000
125
475
75

1700
662 10

750
25

1100
250
125

1475
612 10
100
300

2800
200
612 10

312 10

3200
237 10

1300
500
850
900
162 10

150

50
100

100
600
125

1000
3600
400
Cll\l\

d.

Peardon, William
Paré, François

Pritcliard, S. B
Podd, Thos
Penny, Edwd. Gotf

Phaneuf, P. C
Pitt, Charles

Pelletier, Mme Elizabeth

Parent, À. A
Prévost, Amable
Perrault, Louiu

Paré, i'ubert

Perrault, Augustin

Pratt, John
Perrin, Ferdinand

Perrault, Olivier

Perry, Mme Catherine.

.

Parent, Jos

Quusnel, Mme Jules

Quenneville, François. .

.

Quesnel, J Bte

Québec, Curé de

Quesnel, Hon. F. A
Québec, banque d'épargne et

de prévoyance de
Rolland, J. Bte

RabyjLanglois, Mme Cath
do do comme

curatrice de son mari

Rolland, J. Bte

Rodier, C. S
Ramsay, Révd. James
Rudyerd, CL
Ricard, L. C
nicher, Ambroise
Roy.P.O
Rossin, M
Radiger, Mme Julia

Richer, Boni. —
Renaud, J. Bte

Roy, Guillaume
Rattray, James
Renaud et Cie., Félix.

Rose, Deluga, succession de

Starnes, Henry
Smith, II. B
Seymour, H
Sykes, S. F

0||Sincenne8, J. F ,

OliSuthurland, John.

KMM)
600
126
600

Sutherland, Jas. B.

.

Snncer, J. B
Sauvageau, Alex. .

.

G;»rMi»ry 111*»- Alex.

Sydime, évôtiuo de.

Sonterno.Mmo H. .

.

Simon, Hubert

St. Denis, Jean Bte.

2
40
82
16
48
4

120
20
10

164
48
21

8
160
84
40
92
2
12

16

2
8

204

21

4
96

64
44
30
40
80
40
16
3

1

16

12

IGO

16

8
20
160
151

97
28
80
10
8
10
60

£
26
600
400
200
600
50

1500
250
126

2050
600
262
100

2000
425
500
1150
26
150
200
25
100

2550

s. d.

G
G

G

G
G

10

G
G
G
G

G

G G
G
G
G

262 10

50
1200 G

800
550
375
500
1000
500
200
37
12

200
150

2250
2C0
ICO
250

2000
1887
1212
350
1000
125
100
125
625

G
G
G
G

G G
G
G

10

10

G
G G
G G
G
G

10 G
10

G

G

G
8C 1000
» KM) n

16 2(K) G
4 50

8 100 G
4 00 G
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Nome des ac

Sasseville, Fi

Soo;t, W. H
Sauvageau, '

Skene, Geor;

Sliepherd, R.

Schmiill, So\:

Senecal, Der
Severight, J^

Seymour, M.
Sleveus, Dan
Symes, M. .

Scott, Délies
Simp.ion, Sir

Simpson Sir

laysoii , .

.

Traiicheinoii

Têtu, Vital .

Tniteau, Toi

Truden, Min
Turner, MIk
Tru.ioau, Ne
Tultle, E. t

Truteau, De
Thompson,

LaB


